PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 102 candidates

for recruitment to 20 (TWENTY) POSTS OF SUBJECT SPECIALIST ENGLISH (FEMALE)

INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS AND 01 POST RESERVED

FOR MINORITIES (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2015

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 15-11-2015.
Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up

letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be

informed through SMS and email. All candidates are directed to bring two sets of

photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 13044 41900138 ABIDA RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
2 13071 41903766 AFSHAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED
3 13112 41902473 ALMAS KOMAL KHALIL HUSSAIN
4 13170 41900177 AMNA ELAHI MUHAMMAD ELAHI
5 13283 41901182 AQSA SABIR GHULAM SABIR
6 13302 41902931 ASIA AMIR AMIR ABDULLAH
7 13342 41902630 ASMA AYYUB M.AYYUB
8 13349 41902445 ASMA KHALIL KHALIL HUSSAIN
9 13353 41904059 ASMA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAJWA
10 13383 41901411 ATIQA MEHWISH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
11 13453 41902968 AZIZA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
12 13548 41901199 FAKHRA AMIN MIRZA MUHAMMAD AMIN ANJUM
13 13576 41900779 FARHAT BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
14 13605 41902159 FARZANA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD ARIF
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13684
13718
13722
13738
13876
13999
14067
14079
14098
14187
14214
14230
14272
14318
14324
14394
14398
14400

14401
14452
14462
14547
14561
14703
14753
14797
14801
14814
14844
14859
14871
14891
14944
15004
15013
15200
15245
15249
15280
15345
15365
15475
15478
15572
15603
15708

15862
15952
15967
16028

41901130
41903641
41902574
41904585
41904221
41903089
41903509
41903460
41903760
41904827
41903433
41904865
41903594
41900790
41900011
41902483
41902917
41903361

41903250
41903367
41901392
41903693
41900918
41904175
41902725
41900926
41900202
41904286
41903726
41902955
41900265
41901693
41900867
41900215
41900843
41900878
41900947
41903782
41901254
41902259
41903659
41903094
41902965
41902119
41903745
41900328

41901169
41903287
41901089
41902205

GULSHAN NAZ
HAFSA MUKHTAR
HAFSA WAKIL

HINA FAROOQ

IRUM NISAR
MADIHA AWAIS
MARIA HUSSAIN ALVI
MARIA SAHER
MARYAM ASIF
MUSADAF NAZIR
NADEELA ASHIQ
NADIA TABASSUM
NASEEM AKHTAR
NAZIA YASEEN
NAZISH MADDAH
PERVEEN KOUSAR
QAMAR-UN-NISA
QUDSIA UMBER
**NON-MUSLIM**
QULSUM RIAZ

RABIA SHOAIB

RAFIA SULTANA
ROVUSH NAWAZ
RUBINA NAZ

SADIA INAYAT
SAHRISH MEHMOOD
SAIMA SULTANA AWAN
SAIQA MANZOOR
SAIRA JAVED
SAKEENA RABAB
SAMAIRA ZULIFIQAR ALl
SAMIA RASHID
SAMINA REHMAN
SANAM RASHEED
SHAFQAT NASEEM
SHAHANA MUNIR
SOBIA ABDUL REHMAN
SOSHEELA BUTT
SUMAIRA AFZAL
SUMARA TABASSUM
SYEDA SUMIYA AFSAR
TAHIRA PARVEEN
UME KALSOOM
UMEMA RAFAQAT
ZARFISHAN YOUSAF
ZUNAIRA ALI

SARA SHAHBAZ
**DISABLED**
BUSHRA AFZAL RANA
GHAZALA FRAZ
HAFSA BASHIR

IQRA TANZEEL

ALLAH DITTA
MUKHTAR PARVEZ
MOLVI WAKIL AHMED
MALIK ALLAH DITTA
NISAR AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ALI HASSAN ALVI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
ASHIQ FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
PEER MUHAMMAD
GHULAM YASEEN
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
BASHARAT AHMAD

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD RIAZ PARVEZ
SHOAIB AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
M.NAWAZ

ALl MARDAN

INAYAT ULLAH BALOCH
MEHMOOD AKHTAR

MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD AWAN
MANZOOR AHMAD

RAO JAVED ALI KHAN

MALIK BUNYAD HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUR RASHID

ABDUR REHMAN

ABDUL RASHEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUNIR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN
MATEEULLAH BUTT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

SYED AFSAR ILYAS

NAZIR AHMED

KAIBAI KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI
CH.LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SAMI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MALIK SARFRAZ KHAN
HAFIZ BASHIR AHMAD
MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD
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16079
16205
16366
16375
16381
16429
16458
16496
16568
16654
16750
16753
16781
16784
16801
16827
16949
16995
17009
17181
17350
17618
17663
17744
17763
17978
18152
18452

ROLL

41900968
41901814
41902427
41901492
41903200
41902233
41904472
41902828
41903209
41902921
41901570
41902656
41903413
41904054
41901973
41900457
41903713
41902239
41902894
41900019
41901628
41901766
41901193
41900117
41902521
41901778
41902200
41902952

DIARY

KISHWAR NAFEES

NADIA RIAZ

RUBINA MUNAWAR KHAN
RUQAIYA NASIM

SAADIA JAMAL

SADIA RAHIM

SAIMA JAMIL

SALMA PARVEEN
SHABANA IQBAL

SIDRA AFZAL

TAHREEM BAIG

TANZILA HANIF
UMM-E-HABIBA

UMMY SALMA YASMEEN
WASIMA KOUSAR

ZOBIA MALIK

ANISA

AYESHA HASSAN
BUSHRA 1JAZ

MARYAM REHMAT
SADIA NASREEN

AISHA ALI

ASIA SADIQ

HINA SHABIR

HUMNA MUNEER
SADAF AFZAL

SYEDA SHUMAILA SADDAR
SHABANA AKHTAR

JAM RAEES AZAM
RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN

GHULAM ALI

FAQEER MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAHIM
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MALIK BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MIRZA SAQIB BAIG
SH.MOHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALLAH YAR WASIF
MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN
NAWAZ KHAN

FAYYAZ UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHAN
REHMAT ULLAH
GHULAM SARWAR
MUSTAFA ALI AHMED
MAKI SADIQ

SHABIR HUSSAIN

RAHAT MUNEER

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SYED SADDAR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

13014
15710
17601
17602
18301

ROLL

NO.

41902909
41900159
41900230
41901275
41902363

DIARY

SUMAIRA GILL
ZOYA SHAMS
ABIDA ZAHOOR
ASMA BIBI
ZUNAIRA NAZ

MINORITIES QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

13873
14094
15265
16321

NO.

41901137
41904587
41900640
41901217

IRUM AMJAD

MARY MORRISON
SUMAIRA RASHID
RAHEELA ANJUM

FATHER'S NAME

BASHIR AHMED
GHULAM SHAMS U DIN
JAM ZAHOOR AHMAD
ALTAF-UR-REHMAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

FATHER'S NAME

AMIJAD MASEEH
MORRISON N DIN
RASHID MASIH
EDWIN SADIQ



102 17728 41903023 GLLORIA WILLIAM WILLIAM DENIAL

2. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.253A2015

Dated: 07-12-2015
Secretary



